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Pie Lid Company Registrayon Ne, 1 #9807 106R

SUUHEANE |, $02-25 PAYA VKL INDUSTREAL PARK, SINGAPORE uNvil L1 s uf 62563500 FAN (5 6261015

Your ref: To Be Advised
Ouir ref; CCAEQIT003669/UM3 Date: 28.02.2019

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF YVEHICLE NO. SKZ7209C

We refer 1o the above mutter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 28,02 2014
at the premuser of M/s _Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop and have the following to report:-
Waorkshop Estimate Amount : 8% 3.598.40

Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 2621.60

"Check" Items Amount : §% 106.80

Marker Value : 53 -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -

Nett Value : 8% -

Description of Damage: ——

The vehicle sustained damages at the e 1 N e
N/S Front Portion -=“‘='1-:—-=;_.;.=

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 days

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA
Licensed Appraiser
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KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

Headquater &1 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 535147

Tet (B5) 6747 9560 6473 5344 Faw (65) 6748 1006 £28] 8428
E-mail rpan@kantunet/ pamcadkants ner

Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue & #07- 108 Singapare 417883

Tel (65 0451 S150 Fax; (6%) G481 B6E7

EQ INSURANCE

5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX
SEINGAPORE 0&%110

VEHICLE NO. SKZI7T205C
ACCIDENT DATE 14-02-3019 19:15
THIRD PARTY HEF. : ¥YN3113T

ATIN: EQ INSURANCE

P2
: 19-02-2013

DATE

-

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEICLE SKZ7209C MAZDA 6-2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L 5P.6

B OTY PARTE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SG§)
| I | FRONT HEADLAMP LH L0 1250.00 _—
2 1 FRONT FENDER LH A ot 120.00 —"
3 1  FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH L Toea 83,00 D
4 10 FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP&S2.00 Aer 20,00 —
5 1 FRONT BUMPER ~1 550.00 g
& 1  FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH s/ B.OO —
7 10 FRONT BUMPER CLIPES2.00 A8~ 20,00 —
2,057, 00 ﬂ}j-}
ALDD 20 % 411 .40
TOTAL | A} 2,468.40
LABOUR CHARGES
1 1 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM in.no }‘0
2 1 TO HEMOVE ALL MECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND ¥I- 480,00 30;)
TTING NEW BARTS
i1 EPRAYPAINTING CHARGES B30, 00 {.JJ
- TOTAL L O
LK Ao Conmuies j o Lol 5
Er«::‘tp _:_.'r:- 3 I_.'i. y STIMATE TOTAL 3,598.40
e — BT
Py ot Y
» Thiee e ~ 709 LU
L] s 1. -"-r"'yllj r Lj
o e
9l |
bk g T



M 18 E of % T g
KAN FOOX SING MOTOR WORKSHOG
61 DEFU LANE 12
SINGAPORE 530147
TEL: 67479560, 68582126, 68584361
FAX: 87481008 32018428

EQ INSURANCE INVOICE NO : TEST
glmwaﬂ. mlgn-uu TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX DATE . 07-03-2019
VEHICLE NO. : SKZ72089C

ACCIDENT DATE t 14-02-2019 19:15

THIRD PARTY REF. : ¥N3113T

ATTN: EQ INSURANCE
INVOICE COST OF REPAIRS TO VEICLE SKZ7209C MAZDA 6-2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.&

QTY PARTS DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SGS)
1 FRONT HEADLAMP LH 1250.00 __
1l FRONT FENDER LH 120.00—
1 FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH 65.00—
10 FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP @52.00 20.00 —
1l FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 8.00—
10 FRONT BUMPER CLIP @$2.00 20.00 —

1,483.00

ADD 20 % 296.60

TOTAL (A ) 1,779.60

LABOUR CHARGES
1 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM 20.00

i TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FI- ano.00 ©
TTING NEW PARTS

1 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES 600.00 —
TOTAL | D} 920.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST 1 2,699,860
GST ¥ : 188.87
INVOICE RMOUNT i 2,B8B8.57
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KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP ) 7/, ¢/

Headguater: 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 539147 /’?

Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6473 5344 Fau: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428
E-mall ryani@kanfsnet/ patricia@kanfs net
Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue & #(01-108 Singapore 417883

Tek (65) 6451 5150 Fax, (65) 6461 #4683 lﬂ f']?

EQ INSURANCE DATE  : 19-02-2019
& MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 065110 / /.?-5-———'
VEHICLE NO. . SKZ7208C

ACCIDENT DATE  : 14-02-2019 19:15

THIRD PARTY REF. : ¥N311aT

ATTN: EQ INSURANCE
ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEICLE SKZ7209C MAZDA 6-2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6

# QTY PARTS DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SGS)
1 1 FRONT HEADLAMP LH 2%  1250.00
2l 4 FRONT FENDER LH A et 120.00 —"
: T | FRONT FENDER SHTIELD LH 83.00 O
4 10 FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIPGS2.00 AL 20.00 —
5 1 FRONT BUMPER AU 550.00 o
5§ 1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Aot 8.00 —
7 10 FRONT BUMPER CLIP#$2.00 AL 20.00 —
2,057.00
ADD 20 % 411.40
TOTAL [ &) 2,4668.40

LABOUR CHARGES

1 1 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM 30.00 }D
2 1 TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY APPFECTED FARTS WELD CUT BANEL BEAT AND Fi- 480.00 30‘._‘;-

TTING NEW PARTS

3 3 SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES §20.00 5._9._}

e TOTAL { D) 1,130.00

. ' ESTIMATE TOTAL 31,598.40
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> Back to OneMotoring

L]

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner I1D: 0342H

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SKZ7209C
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 28 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make: MAZDA

Vehicle Model: MAZDAS 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SPAGEAT
Primary Colour: Red

Manufacturing Year: 2015

Engine No.: PE20712186
Chassis No.: _ JM6EGJ1072G0224338
Maximum Power Output: 121.0kW (162 bhp)
Open Market Value: $20,707.00
Original Registration Date; 29 Jan 2016

First Registration Date: 29 Jan 2016
Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $20,990.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 28 Jan 2026

PARF Rebate Amount: $15,742.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 28 Jan 2026

COE Category: E - Open Category
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $57,501.00

COE Rebate Amount: $37.998.00

Total Rebate Amount: $53,740.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Feb 2019

OK

NTLpEVTL it gov. SgtaNVIVECHONENQUIre e DatE DY FUDICHSIorRLISIBgINpUL FFUNL | IUIN_ILUSHUsUauUy | |
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*Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 26 February 2019 4:25 PM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: SKZ7209C (TP) - Survey (DM19H000494-)G // YN3113T)
Attachments: 7209 est.pdf b
l0Bamn @ 24 1o
wN|
K\
gerege 0 28311
Best Regards,
Shu Pei| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6366-0055 | emall: shupeif@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4103

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From; Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 26 February 2019 4:21 PM

To: alicechau@kanfs.net

Cc: mttan <mttan@kanfs.net>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SKZ7209C (TP) - Survey (DM19HO00494-)G // YN3113T)

Without Prejudice

Dear Alice

We will appoint LKK to handle this PRS.

Meanwhile please advise if your client has any video footage of the accident.

Based on the scene photo, our insured has successfully changed lane when the accident occurred.
Dear LKK

Please assist on the following PRS.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims

eﬁnsuronce

hva G Trinl,

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did B5 65006772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | Tax 65 6223 4190
W Bginsurance fom.sg 11
*Awam Ve

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify |

1



_From: alicechau :
Sent: Tuesday, February 26, 2019 12:09 PM

To: EQL PRS
Cc: mttan
Subject: SKZ7209C (TP) - Survey
Dear Sirs,
involving vehicle 7200C 13T on 14-02-20

We refer to the mentioned accident.

Kindly arrange to survey our client vehicle SKZ7209C at our premises.

Vehicle to be Surveyed: SKZ7209C

Income-insured Vehicle: YN3113T

Date of Accident: 14-02-2019

Name of Workshop: Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop

Address of Survey Location: No. 61 Defu Lane 12 §539147

Name of Contact Person: Alice / Mr. Tan

Contact Number: 6747 9560

Email Address of Contact Person: alicechau@kanfs.net / mttan@kanfs.net

Thank you.

Regards.

Alice

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
Tel:6747 9560

Fax:6748 1006



ASIANA CAPITAL PTE LTD

UEN, 200911448C 46 Lorong 17 Geylang #04-01 5(388568)

Date: 10/12/2018

Dear 5ir/Madam

AUTHORISATION LETTER

This letter serves to authorise Mr Ramar Thangadural, bearer of FIN G6848072N, who Is employed by
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD to drive our company vehicle bearing the license plate number
YN3113T,

Thank you.

Yours Sincerely,

KHOR YOU LI
DIRECTOR



Cecilia thunﬂ (LKK Auto!

From: patricia <patricia@kanfs.net>

Sent: Maonday, 21 October 2018 11:53 AM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: Re : Accident involving vehicle SKZ 7209C & YN 31137 on 14.02.2019
Dear Mdm,

Confirm to accept offer at $3209.57.
Please send us the DV,

Thank you
Patricia

On Mon, 21 Oct 2019 03:33:32 +0000, Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) wrote

> WITHOUT PREJUDICE

-

> Dear Patnicia,

=1

> We are pleased to offer total amount of $3,209.57 (all-in).

-

> Kindly confirm acceptance.

-~

> Thunks

-

-

> = Plesse note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of lability vn
our part or on the part of aur insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other reluted matter(s) in respect
of the aceident. Our offer made in respect of this present mutter s made solely to resalve this matter only. No reference shall be made to

this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.
>

> Settlement and payment are subject to production of original decuments on demand at any time and execation of Discharge Youcher (for
settlement sum above S20,0004) by the PlalntiffClaimant. Furtber all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment an the settlement sum.”™

-

> Best Regards,

> Cerilia Chong | Case Handler

> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

> Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecllinChongi@[kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
> Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408953)

¥y IR
— e Save the Earth, Print only when necessary,

vVvy

-
> From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
> Sent: Monday, 16 September 2019 10:17 AM



THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Date: 14-03-2019
MName & Address Of Claimant: LEE TUCK CHEONG
C/o: EAN FOOE SING MOTOR WORKESHOP £1 DEFU LANE 12 SINGAPORE 532147

Name & Address Of Third Party Insured: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX BINGAPCRE 065110

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident involving vehicles EEK27209¢C & ¥YN3113T

on 14-02-2019 along/at

HAVELOCK ROAD

| am the owner of vehicle registration no:  SKZ7208C which was involved in the
above mentioned vehicle registration no: ¥N3113T which | understand is insured
with you.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured’s negligence and | am therefore claiming
compensation from you for all financial losses as itemized below:-

1 Repair Costs 55 2888.57
2 Miscellaneous Items 55 0.00
3 Surveyar Fee ss 0.00
4 LTA/GIA Search Fee 55 0.00
5 Rental for 3 days @SS 128.40 perday 55 385.20
7 Medical Fee 55 D.00

TOTAL: 55 3273.77

| enclosed the relevant copies of documents in support of my claims. Your prompt settlement of my claim
would be much appreciated. If you require any other infarmation, please contact my workshop at KAN
FOOK 5ING MOTOR WORKSHOP, 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore (539147), Tel: 6747 9560 Fax: 6748 1006,
Email; ryan@kanfs.net / patncia@kanfs.net, | have authorized the said workshop to deal with my repairs
& accept payment in relation to the claim for repairs/loss of use & execute documents on my behalf for
the purpose of my convenience.

Thank you

= S35
it L LT PO

Certified Trie Copy

'::.1 :r.‘l'l"



Cecilia Chnna SLKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Autao)

Sent: Friday, 16 August 20719 12:50 PM

To: ‘asianacBB@gmail.com’

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> (Our Ref: CC4/EQI19003669/Ugb3) ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 31137 & SKZ 7209C ON 14/02/2019 ***

Our Ref: CC4/EQI19003669/Ugh3

16 AUGUST 2019

ASIANA CAPITAL PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ¥N 3113T & SKZ 7209C ON 14/02/2019

We refer to the above accident. We are the Appointed Surveyor and Loss Adjuster Company by your Motor Insurer (EQ
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED) to resolve the claim against you and/ar your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance
policy taken up with them.

This is to inform you that we received a Third Party Claim from SKZ 7209C.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles)
upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed
utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is raquired and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@Ikkauto com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Driver's Work F'ermit

Coloured photugraphs of ac.cld&nt scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

| [ of acoident (i

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

- & & & ® & & # @



Please call us if you have further queries.

“Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our
part or on the part of our Insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the
accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer
or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlerment and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above $20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all ariginal documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment
on the sattlement sum.”

Best Regards,

Cevilin Chong | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecllinChong @ kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz2-25 | S{408933)

| B 4 .
SLERER =% Suve bhe Earth Primt only when necessary



AUTHORISATION FORM

TO:-

KAN FOOK 5ING MOTOR WORKSHOP

61 DEFU LANE 12

SINGAPORE 539147

FROM:-

NAME: LEE TUCK CHEONG
NRIC NO: S52610342H

Dear SirfMadam

Accident on 14-02-2019 invalving vehicles 8KZ27209C & ¥YN3I1la3T
alnngfal HAVELOCEK ROAD

IfWe LEE TUCE CHEONG the owner of
vehicle registration no: SKZ7208C hereby do authorize you. Kan Fook Sing Motor

Workshop to commence repairs to my above mentioned vehicle,

I/ We confirm that Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop |s hereby authorized to handle the repairs of my/ our
vehicle and/ or to negotiate and settle any claims relating to the above accident which 1/ We may have
against other third party/ parties or insurers and/ or to instruct lawyers on my/ our behalf to facilitate the
third party claim far me/ us.

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop is here by authorized to execute and for sign my documents/ discharge
vouchers/ discharge agreements regarding my/ our claim to facilitate my convenience. ALL PAYMENT
WILL BE MADE TO KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

\ LA

A
L0

NG

Certfiied True Copy



# & 2 K 4 r & TAX INVOICE
KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP No. 45392

Headquarter: 61 Defu Lane 12, Singapore 539147

Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6743 5344, BAGE 4361 « Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 5428
E-mall: ryan@kanfs.net / patricia&kants.net

Branch: 1 Kakl Bukl Avenus & #01-13, Singapore £178E e derempi
Tel: (65) 6481 5150 = Fax: (65) 6481 8683 G5 Reg. No. MB-000

Business Rag. No

il

T RS e N = A0

| T'n: r..\_;‘:_ BLOOCE WD COMET

' =050 LS SR L R = et LA,

DATE 12-03-20158
VEHICLE HNHO SKETZI0SC
ACCIDENT DATE 14-02-2019 19:15
THIRD PARTY HEF YN3113T
MAZTDA 6-2.0 4-DOOR SERAN 2.0E 3P.6
AMOUNT (S38)
1250. 01
Y20 .00
5O
a8 .0l
E |||_'_-
20.00
1,4832.00
ALT 20 % 296 .6(
TOTAL A 1,779,860
LABOUR CHARGES
0 CHECE WIRING EYETEDR 9.0
DO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD TUT FRANEL EBEAT AND FI

IN PAMEL-EEATING & BODY-WORK, OUR WORKSHOP i3 WELL-EQUIPFED WITH THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY — CELETTE BENCH PULLER SYSTEM
WHICH ENABLE US TO MEASURE CORRECTLY & REPAIR MANY DIFFERENT KINDS OF DAMAGES, SERIOUS DAMAGES TO THE FLOOR-BOARD
CHASEIS & WHEEL-HOUSING CAN BE RESTORED BACK TO THE ACCORDING MEASUREMENT. WE ARE ABLE TO REFAIR A RESTORE ANY BADLY
DAMAGED VEHICLE BACK TO ITE OFIGINAL SPECIFICATIONS TO ENSURE SAFETY WHILE DRIVING.

- -

ERCETEE EETRNA - SEGMM - MR ER ERBRITEA > EEAFFEIEAERERTFHEE



TAX INVOICE NO.: 1000089

T
./ - LB C Campany Reg. No. : 2008072242 GST Reg. No: 2008072247
Umm ng Pte Ltd Tel; (65} 6747 9560 Faw; (65) 6473 1006
61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 539147
=SkFAS 0
VEHICLE'S PARTICULARS Date Out:  05.03.2019 Date In;  07.03.2019
Weh, Reg. No..  SLWBEDSL Engine Cc: Time Out: 1115 Time ln; 164
Make/Maodel: MAZDAZ Mileage Qut: Mileage In:
Comprahensive/ Third Party Only Coverage Fusl Leval: E - 14 - 12 - 34 . F
|W 3 pavs @5 12000 perley |5 360.00
Mame: LEE TUCK CHEONG Tel no. (R/D)! WEES @5 pes Week
Address: BLK 5888 ANG MO Mobile No.: S4BES030 MONTHS B 5 e Moith
KID 5T 52 #30-217 ADD. @S Bt Hour
Mationality: SUBTOTAL] S 350.00
5| 562588 | Gender: THRGST|S 25.20
MRIC/ FAIN No.:  52610342H Driving Lic. No.: TOTAL CHARGE| 5 385.20
Date of Birth: Driving Exp: PAYMENT METHOD
DRIVER'S PATICULARS
Name: &5ABOVE Tel ne. (R/O):
Address: ttabile Na.:
MNationality:
L1 | Gender RA FAT
NAIC/ FIN Mo.: Briving Uc. No.:
Diate of Sirth: Drlving Exp:
'S PATI
Name: Tel ne. [R/O);
Address: Mobike No.;
Nationality: Remarks:
5| | Gender: ** FOR SINGAPORE LISE QNLY
NRICS FIN No.: Driving Lic. No.: NA =+ TP / OD Excess 5§ 2,000.00
Date of Birth: Driving Exp: ** All damages borre by hirer Third Party Coverage vehicle
IMPORTANT [Inclusing fegal costs on a full indemnity basis], whatsoewer and howsowwer

reguiar and gualified griving exspecence, Mallure 1o sbierve stipulation may
retirn all darmages couts to be Borne by the Hirer/ the Authorioed Drver.
Ll vehicles are supplied with petrol and should returned with petrol level

Harer should he fail to return the vehicle at the appropnate petrol level
3 tip et for earty retirn of vehicle, The Herer shall be Galde for additional

and for PAl where applicable. Any returns sfver our operstion hours will be
charges as & full gay rertal

drug peddiing or traffickang smugghng), s strictly probibived

1. The Hirer and the Authorzed Driver must be cver I3 yean of sge and under
65 yoars and be halding valid driving licerses and have 3 minimum of 1 yesry

[ikwwise- A service charge of 55 on top of 3 petrol surcharge is peyable by the
chargus Tor any late return 8t the rate shown per hour per day, Inclusive of COW S.The Hirer agress that » puntured tyra, empty petrol tank, loss of vehicle's key or
A.Lse of the vehicle for llegal purpose (For instance: in connecsan with theft,  such sccurence, the Hirer sthall bear the coast of such respoenses at $50.00 per

5 Mehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven aut of Sngapors 10,0 case of accident, the Hirer shall report to rental office smmadiately. An
without prios written cantent of Lian's Auts Trading Pte Lid. The Hirer b lisbie

for & penaity fee of $200 inadditinal to the Spprograle indurance top up in the have to borne &l Rabilfty Irem all parties claim. Full excess amount have to gaid
casa of non-discioture of Malaysa wage

& The Hirer and/ar driver shall be respancitle for all damages or latses
|howsoever caused, all traific viclations, fines and penolthes Impased on the
jvehicls for whatsoever resson in respact of of in conmection wih it's use or
GperEnon.

7.The Hm.-ranﬁnr Dibenr shall be rupmlhl-fnrall clalemi, dm:pa.. lossey,

| have read and agree to the tarms and conditicons of thisagreement. If | have presented § chargs/credit card for payment, | agres that 3l amaunits mmuum
|this agresmsent and for l:wl‘-lng and traflic infringements may be billed 1o the account @nd my lignature sbeve will be comidered to hapbey

broaght aganst, sutfered or incarrad by you in respect of the wehicle of the use or
the opergtion of the vehicle Full excess amoun| have 1o be peid immediately by
tha pvent of an accident occurred. Any damage to the vehicle will be repaired at
Lign's Aute Trading Pre Ltd authorged workihop.

ESmoke of permit smoking and transpert of pett in the vehicles 3re not allowed.
Any offensive smell e.g. cigarette. durien or pet's smell, the Hirar and/or driver
whall bear the cost of removing the offensive smell or pet’s har petween 5200+
La00

locked keys inside of wehicls, by itsalf, does not canstitute a breskdown and that
In the event the ownar's 248-Hours Emergency Service 15 called upen to respond to

trip
srrident report must be made withen 24 howrs. Fallre to comply, the Hirer will

immediately in the svent of sccidont

11.The Hirer/ Deiver also have the responsibility to ensure that the radiator witer
lewel n the car s sulficient and so not deive when the vehiche is stall snd does not
have sufficirt water. Any darmage to the sngine will be bear by the Hire/Driver.
1240 customes’s data will be begt strictly conlidential and & solely wed lor the
purposs of ::I'nphtlr‘ thie tales tramaction and other Fll.l‘tl" At

Hirer's Signature

Additional Driver's Signature




0

rading Pte Ltd

SEZ Foacsy o

— !.F
Company Reg, No. - 2008072242 65T Reg. No: 2008072242
Tel (65) 67473560 Fan: (65 5478 1006

£1 Defu Lane 12 Singapare 533147
VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT
VEHICLE'S PARTICULARS Date Out: = | g b='1“f Datr.ln'._ a:l'ifhnh}
Veh. Reg. No. < [\, S5y [ Engine C.C: Time Out: 4y 1o B Timeln: | §de [,
Make/Model: baode =2 Mileage Out: Mileage In: (")
Comprehensive/ Third Party Only Coverage Fuel Level; E - 12 - (f2 - 3/4 F ) J
HIRER'S PATICULARS Zoas &4 (20 pwom | ® 360.00
Mame: Lae ek el no. (R/O): werzt @4 e Wee
A.ddrus:.ﬂ-‘;\- L"'I.'h &gaf, MobleNo: S 889 MONTHE 25 par Month /
S Bk e N ind. @5 prr Hew
* 3o 2 o Raliy: SUBTOTAL| ¥ 360-09
il 8634 gg | Gender: Tk GST 2E 30
NRIC/ FIN NO.: 2.6 I03 fof| Oriving Lic. No.: TOTAL CHARGE| § §5.2U
Date of Birth: Driving Exp PAYMENT METHOD
DRIVER'S PATICULARS
Marma: Tal no, (R/O):
Address: Mobile No.:
Natianality:
5 } Gandar: AR FHT
MNRIC/ FIN No.: Driving Lic. No.!
Date of Birth: Driving Exp:
|ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PATICULARS
Mame: Tel no. (R/O):
Address: Mabile No.:
Natianality: Remarks:
s | Gender ** FOR SINGAPDR ONLY 7™
NRIC/ FIN No.: Driving Lic. No.: ** TP /0D w =
Date of Birth: Diiving Exp: == All #r Third Farty Coverage vehicle
[MPONTANT {iriehuding legal casts an a full Indemnity basls), whatsoever snd howsoever

1.The Hirer and the Authorited Driver must be over 23 y2ars of sge snd indet
BE years #nd be holding valid deiving Bcentas and hove 3 minimum of 2 years
reguiar and quakfied driving experiance. Failure 1o obssrve mipulation may
return all damages costs 1o be Borne by the Hirer/ the Actharized Driver

2 Al vehiches are supplied with petrol and should retumed with petrol level
likewise, & service chargs of 55 on top of a petral turchargs is payable by the
Hirer should he 51l to return the vehicke 2t the appropriate petrol levet

3 Mo refund Tor earky return of vehicle, The Herer shall be able for sddibons)
charges far any late cetuen ot (e cite shown pae hour per day, inclusive of COW
|and far PAl whars applicabls. Ay returns sfier our opergtion hours will be
charges as a Tull day rental.

4. Uz of the vepaciz for Mlegsl purpose [For inttance: in connectan with thefr,
drug peddiing or trafficking, smuggling), is strictly prohibited

5 Yehiche stricthy for Singapese use only dnd may not be driven out ef Slngagpars
without prioe wittten conzsant of Uon's Auto Trading Pte Lid. The Hirer i lsbie
for @ penalty fee of S200 in sdditional 1o the sppropriste insurence 1op up in the
case of non-gisciesure of Malysia usage

& The Mirer end/for driver ahall ba respemalble for gl damages or losies
fvwanswsr czused, #ll traffie vickationg, fines and penaities imposzd on the
vehicls for whatsoswid rmason in ceipect of of In connaction with it°s usa or
Dperaton,

T The Hirer andfor Grwes shal be responsibla Tor all chams, damagen, losie,
intredted miurancs DrEmimL, Non-wavisr ssrfag and Coft Snpents

brought againet, suffered or incurred by you in respect of the vehicle of the wse or
the operation of the vehicte. Full excess amount have to be pad immediately in
the avent of an scoident occurred, Any damage to the wehacls will be repaired at
Lior's Aute Trading Pz Lt sutherized workshop

3 Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in the vehicies are not allowed.
Ay offensive tmell o.g. chgsrette, durian or pat’s smell, the Hiter and/or drives
shall bear tha cost of removeng i he offensree smell or pet’s hair betwesn §300 -
00

3 The Hirer agress thet & puitumd tyre, smpty petrol tank, loss of vehicle’s key or
locked keye intide of vehicle, by itael, does not constitute a breskdown and that
In the event the owner's 24-Hours Emergency Service o called upon 1o reppond to
such occurence, the Hirer shall bear the cosst of such resposnees st $50.00 per
frip

10tn exse of pecideny, the Hirer shal report to rental offics imemediately. An
pccident repart muit be made within 74 hours. Failure to comply, the Hirer wil
have t borrme | Takility from sl partes claim. Full excess amount have to pad
wrrmediately inthe event of acodant

11 Tiwe Mies/ Drsysy alin hays the repenaibility 1o enpurs thet the rgdisior szt
lemged b the e b autticlent and 1o not diive whan the vehichs it 11ef and doms rot
hawe sufficient walar, Any damags 1o the engina will ke bear by the S Tiner.
12 Al costomer's dite will be kept stnctly confidential and & solely uned for the
purposs of complsting the m=2les tranisetion el ather relEing metters

13 | understand and szre= ko the personal deis B collecilion statement

e e ——
ACKNCWLEDGEMENT

wHS

| hirve resd and agroa to the terms snd conditions of this egreement, If | have prosentes § chargs/credit card for payrmmnt, | Agree That 38 smouns payable undar
this sgreement and Tor parking and traffic infringemerms may b= biled 1o the account and my 'F}i.QETuI:E atrowe will be considered to have been made on the
charge fcred i card vouchse, Ml information | have givan to Lien's Aute Tradieg Pte Lidin rmnaﬂhﬁfﬂh thip sgraement It trus

fx v )
v A

Catler e Copy

e,

Hiier's Signaturs

Additional Driver's Signatume

Renled out by [Stafl name)
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Company Reglsiration Mo 199607 108R

1 U0 AVE L, #0225 PAYA UIIL INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGATORE 408933 TEL © (065) 62563561 FAX ; (063) 62564315

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 31/10/2018

PARTY DIREC ME
YN 3113T : (Insd Veh) |Your Re_f._hin.__ DM18HO00494-JG
iicle:No: SKZ 7208C (TP Veh) [Our Ref No.: CCA/EQI15003688/Ugh3q2
Date of Accident 14/2/2018 .
Liability } ) 100% - B o
Final Repair Cost - 8 Eﬂﬂ.ﬂ? | -
Loss of l._J_g.e____ - I days
Rentaﬂlf ary}_ - _32_1 EID 3 days - -
Others: | .‘_I‘. o - o
3.209.5'{

Final Settlement Sum |- § 3,209.57
Remarks

| ion: P 's Breakdown

1) |[KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

/

- 3.__2&33.5?

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd




TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

Reg No: 188507158R GST Reg. No. 18-8807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Autorobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC4/EQI119003868/Ugb3g2
o0 ToNER oL T
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Dale: 31-10-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 3113T Veh. Inspected SKZ 7208C
Policy No. DMCPHQ18-004689 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM18HOD0494-JG Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 26/02/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDAG (A) c.c 1908
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. JMBGJ1072G0224338 Colour RED
Odometer 58212 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIm
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/55 R17 TOYO B mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/55R17 TOYO & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/55R17 TOYO & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/55R17 TOYO & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/02/2019 Inspection Date 28/0272019
Survey held at KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP
61 DEFU LANE 12
SINGAPORE 539147
Sa. i Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. ' Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




y 7L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl BE - 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapere 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199607188R GST Reg. Mo 18-8607168-R Page Mo 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKZ 7209C
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By |QurAdjusted
Y B . Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT HEADLAMP LH (WCP) BROKEN 1,250.00 1,250.00
1|FRONT FENDER LH (WCP) BENT 120.00 120.00
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH (WCP) TORN §9.00 65.00
10|FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP @$2.00 (WCP) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|FRONT BUMPER (WCF) TO REPAIR SEE 550.00
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (WCP) BENT 8.00 8.00
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIP @$2.00 (WCP) NECESSARY 20.00 20,00
COST PLUS 20% 411.40 20680
2 468 40 1,779.60
LABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. 30,00 20.00
TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD 480.00 300.00
CUT PANEL BEAT AND FITTING NEW PARTS.INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER
SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES 620.00 600.00
1.130.00 920.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,598.40 2,699.60
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 2,699.60]
Report Ref No. CC4/EQI19003669/Ugb3q2
CHUA KANG SENG
Lieensed Appraisor

BIECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report bs msds solsty for the use and benaefll of tha Cllent named on the frant pags of ihis Repon




Joanne Lee (LKK Auto)

#

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 417 PM

To: ‘Joel Goh'

Ce: 'CecillaChong@lkkauto.com’

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN 3113T (O1) and SKZ 7209C (TP) on
14/02/2019

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdi: TP D5 SUPPORTING DOCUMENT.pdf

Dear SirMadom,

Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.
Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

JOANMNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd,

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext. 111 Fax: 6741-4108 emall: report@lkkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



